
Total Miles Driven:

Fuel Used:

Court/Bailiff Hours:

In County Transports:

Out of County Transports:

Assist Patrol:

Assist CID:

Assist other Agencies:

Special Event Hours:

Escorts:

Training Hours:

Supboenas Served:

Summones Served:

Warrants Served:

Sex Offender Community Notifications:

Sex Offender Home Visits:

8

0

41

638

231

49

53

775

15

161

19

0

75

43

16

8694

Johnson County Sheriff's Office Jimmy Stephens, Sheriff

Auxiliary Quarterly Totals

Quarter: 3rd 2019


