Johnson County Sheriff's Office



Jimmy Stephens, Sheriff

## **Auxiliary Quarterly Totals**

Quarter: 3rd 2019

Total Miles Driven:	8694
Fuel Used:	638
Court/Bailiff Hours:	231
In County Transports:	49
Out of County Transports:	53
Assist Patrol:	775
Assist CID:	8
Assist other Agencies:	15
Special Event Hours:	161
Escorts:	19
Training Hours:	0
Supboenas Served:	75
Summones Served:	43
Warrants Served:	16
Sex Offender Community Notifications:	0
Sex Offender Home Visits:	41